Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS BARBOURVILLE IN BD

Fund/Name

0100

VvC0000119884

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SB00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

11/3/14

12/1/14

1/5/15

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

XSEEK15401435300002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1of 2

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000001272
EF15000001276
EF15000015976
EF15000031176
EF15000047147
EF15000063765
EF15000077993
EF15000094565
EF15000108535
EF15000122087
EF15000136921
EF15000152634
EF15000152637
EF15000168511
EF15000001275
EF15000168514

EF15000001273

EF15000015977

EF15000031177

EF15000047148

EF15000063766

EF15000077994

EF15000094566

Amount

194,736.00

28,321.00
194,736.00
194,736.00
203,214.00
203,214.00
203,214.00
203,214.00
203,214.00
203,214.00
211,167.00
211,167.00

30,911.00
211,167.00

79,820.00

91,049.00

3,157.00

3,157.00

3,157.00

3,157.00

3,157.00

3,157.00

3,157.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS BARBOURVILLE IN BD

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

SEEK-Voc Ed
Transportation

VvC0000119884

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

SGO00

Date

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
212115
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

3/31/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

XSEEK1540151900002
XSEEK1540154700002
XSEEK1540157800002
XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

1500077880

Grand Total

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

Page:

20f 2

Run Date: 7/29/15

EF15000108536

EF15000122088

EF15000136922

EF15000152635

EF15000168512

EF15000001274
EF15000015978
EF15000031178
EF15000047149
EF15000063767
EF15000077995
EF15000094567
EF15000108537
EF15000122089
EF15000136923
EF15000152636
EF15000168513

EF15000135769

Total for

Amount

3,157.00
3,157.00
5,078.00
5,078.00

5,077.00

26,084.00
26,084.00
26,084.00
27,674.00
27,674.00
27,674.00
27,674.00
27,674.00
27,674.00
29,320.00
29,320.00
29,320.00

3,997.00

3,046,993.00

$3,046,993.00
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